NSW/ACT State Championships 2018
Canberra Yacht Club

4.7 Rig

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | BoatNo | Boat Helmname |Club Rig | Division | M/F R1 R2 R3 R4 Total | Nett
1st | 212283 |Little Brooke RSYS and DBSC 47 |47U16 |Female | 1.0 (3.0) |20 1.0 70 |4.0
Choppies Wilson
2nd |207493 | The Force Daniel RSYS/GRSC/DBSC (4.7 |4.7 U16 | Male (2.0) |1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 (4.0
Awakens Costandi
3rd | 206751 | Salty Evie RSYS/MYC/DBSC (4.7 |4.7 U16 |Female | (7.0) |2.0 3.0 4.0 16.0 | 9.0
Saunders
4th 196426 | Harold James WASC/MPASC 47 |4.7U16 |Male |4.0 (6.0) 4.0 5.0 19.0 [13.0
Henderson
5th | 215054 | Slick Oliver RPAYC 4.7 |4.7U16 |Male 5.0 (9.0) /6.0 3.0 23.0 |14.0
Gordon
6th 163901 | Weasel On | Taj Duff GLYC 4.7 |4.7U16 |Male 6.0 4.0 5.0 (7.0) [22.0 |[15.0
Edge
7th | 202852 | Dream Morgan RPAYC 4.7 |47 U18 |Male 3.0 (7.0) |7.0 6.0 23.0 |16.0
Wells
8th | 202764 | Snoozy Nicole WASC/MPASC 4.7 |4.7U18 |Female | 9.0 5.0 (11.0) | 8.0 33.0 |22.0
Henderson
9th 205007 | Equilibrium | Bronwyn DAC 4.7 | Open Female | 8.0 10.0 |9.0 (22.0 |49.0 (27.0
Mitchell DNC)
10th | 207865 | TIK2 lan Louis CYC/RSYS/DBSC (4.7 |4.7U16 |Male 12.0 |(22.0 |8.0 9.0 51.0 |29.0
DNF)
11th | 203792 | N/A Charles RSYS 4.7 |4.7U18 |Male 11.0 |8.0 (13.0) [12.0 |44.0 |31.0
Smith
12th | 178624 | Interceptor | Dillon Canberra YC 4.7 | Open Male (13.0) |11.0 |10.0 |10.0 |44.0 [31.0
McGrath
13th | 211546 | Hooroo Noah Avalon SC 4.7 |4.7U16 |Male 10.0 |(13.0) /120 |1M.0 |46.0 |33.0
Quinlan
14th | 209561 |EastIs Up Bayley RPAYC 47 |47U16 |Female |14.0 [12.0 |(22.0 [22.0 |70.0 48.0
Taylor DNC) |DNC
15th | 20674 | No Name Joe Hogbin- | Canberra YC 4.7 4.7 U16 |Male 16.0 [14.0 |(22.0 |22.0 |74.0 |[52.0
Bourne DNC) | DNC
16th | 145535 | Moss-quito | Alexander Canberra YC 4.7 14.7U16 |Male 15.0 [15.0 |(22.0 [22.0 |74.0 |[52.0
Moss DNC) | DNC
17th | 257868 | Play Buoy Samuel Canberra YC 4.7 |4.7U18 |Male 170 |(22.0 (220 |22.0 [83.0 |[61.0
Freeman DNC) |DNC |DNC
18th | 202851 | Nemo Annabelle Canberra YC 47 |4.7U16 |Female|18.0 |(22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |84.0 |62.0
Connery DNC) |DNC |DNC
19th | 169695 Eve CcYC 47 |4.7U18 |Female|(22.0 (22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |88.0 |66.0
Anderson DNC) |[DNC |DNC |DNC
19th | 20280 | Athena Sophia Canberra YC 4.7 | Open Female | (22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |88.0 (66.0
Mellink DNC)  DNC |DNC |DNC
19th | 188795 | No Name Xavier RSYS 4.7 |47 U16 |Male (22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |22.0 |88.0 |66.0
McLachlan DNC) |[DNC |DNC |DNC



Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

21st

21st

21st

21st

21st

BoatNo
206399
212881

214416

214424

212858

21151

206017
202583

206044

206004

203797

202722

212850

161228

191630

169676

190349

207819

148678

168127

206747

169690

207193

169694

191640

199233

Radial Rig

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system

Boat
Marge
Hodor

ZWS
Remarkable
Little Miss
Persist
Brand New
Adios
Ripple
Effect
Misties Fool
Lasser
Ankle Biter
Juz

No Name
Mostly
Harmless
Shakira

No Name
Quickdraw
F=ma
Coriolis
Effect

No Name
Paranoid

Android

Green
Machine

Torr

SeaCure

Helmname
Jordan Makin

Maddie O'Shea
Zac West

Mark Louis
Sylvie

Stannage

Paige
Caldecoat

Kevin Phillips
Richard

Dreverman

Rod Baillie
Tony Ryan
Martin Linsley
Stuart Allan
Garry Robberds
Aris
Dimitracopoulos
Steve Osborne
Mark Baker
Martin van
Weel

Kerry Mcgaw
Wyatt Boyce
Cadel Boyce
Kane Rowe
Tim Chatfield
Tom Green
Adam Lucas

Gote Vikstrom

Neil Hibbard

Club
Belmont 16s
RSYS, DBSC

RSYS/DBSC

CYC/RSYS/DBSC

RSYS DBSC

B16ftSC/SLMASC

GSC
VvYC

Lake Jindabyne
SC

CYC

CYC

Canberra YC

Abbotsford 12ft
Sailing Club

Royal Sydney
Yacht Squadron

Lake Jindabyne
SC

GSC

Lake Jindabyne
SC

Lake Jindabyne
SC

Canberra YC
Canberra YC
Canberra YC
Canberra YC
WsC

Lake Keepit

Sailing Club

Lake Jindabyne
sailing club

Abbotsford 12ft
SC

Rig

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Radial

Radial
Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Division | M/F
Open Male
Radial Female
u19

Radial Male
u19

Radial Male
u19

Radial Female
u17

Radial Female
u19

GGM Male
GM Male
Master | Male
GGM Male
GGM Male
GGM Male
Master | Male
Radial Male
u19

GGM Male
GGM Male
GM Male
GM Male
Radial Male
u19

Radial Male
u19

Radial Male
u17

4.7 U18 | Male
Radial Male
u17

Radial Male
u17

GGM Male
GGM Male

R1
1.0
3.0

4.0

(12.0)
9.0

16.0

8.0

7.0

(27.0
DNC)

13.0

11.0

15.0

10.0

14.0

(27.0
DNF)

17.0

18.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

: Appendix A

R2
1.0
2.0

4.0

8.0
12.0

14.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

13.0

16.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

15.0

(7.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R3
(6.0)
2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

8.0
7.0

9.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

10.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R4
2.0
(4.0)

(5.0)

3.0

1.0

(6.0)

7.0

27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

Total
10.0
11.0

13.0

13.0

17.0

20.0

35.0
55.0

66.0

69.0

70.0

75.0

77.0

78.0

85.0

91.0

95.0

96.0

98.0

99.0

108.0

108.0

108.0

108.0

108.0

108.0

Nett
4.0
7.0

8.0

8.0

11.0

14.0

23.0
28.0

39.0

42.0

43.0

48.0

50.0

51.0

58.0

64.0

68.0

69.0

71.0

72.0

81.0

81.0

81.0

81.0

81.0

81.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

20th

20th

20th

20th

BoatNo
214456

199093

202645
215011

190362

202799

206746

206046

214444

208777

209528

187894

196435

160299

178781

202627

197655

199012

187898

176163

193385

203796

203757

202916

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

No Name

Aussie Shark

Boat of Pain

Send it
Wiggle

Dash

The Business
Partnership

uB

Slow Coach

Endless
Summer

The Interceptor

Bullet

Off The Hook

No Name

Brain Damage

No Name

L1

Number Juan

Mike 1

Rapid Fire

Unshackled 2

Wee Baud

Perceived
Reality

Helmname

Steve
Gunther

Jeff
Loosemore

Bruce Paine

lan
Saunders

Robert
Lowndes

Rick
Longbottom

Warwick Foy

David
Edmiston

Brett Beyer

Oskar
Hansen

Graham
Jennings

Jeffrey
Cribbin

Steve Bryant

Steve Hart

Kurt Sims

Steve
Leicester

Edward
Louis

Simon
Doherty

Juan

Guerschman
Adam Lucas
David Taylor
Philip Marsh

Mike Dunne

Greg
Williams

Standard Rig

Club
PMYC

MHASC and GRSC

Canberra YC
MYC

MHASC
CYC/RANSA
MHASC

GSC

WSC
RSYS/MHASC/DBSC
MHASC

Lane Cove 12 Ft SSC
RPAYC

Canberra YC
MHASC

CYC

CYC

ANU Sailing Club
ANU Sailing Club
Lake Keepit Sailing
Club

RPAYC

Abbotsford 12 Foot
Sailing Club

DBSC

Wagga Wagga Sailing
Club

Rig
Standard

Standard

Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Division

GM

GGM

GM

Master
GGM

GM

GGM
GGM
Master
Standard
u21

GM

Open

GM

Open
Apprentice
GM
Master
Apprentice
Apprentice
Standard
uz21
Master
GGM

Master

Apprentice

M/F
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

R1
2.0

1.0

3.0
6.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

10.0

250
OCSs

25.0
DNC

9.0

4.0

14.0

12.0

250
DNF

13.0

15.0

16.0

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

R2
3.0

5.0

7.0
4.0

6.0

11.0

12.0

8.0

20

10.0

14.0

9.0

15.0

25.0
DNC

13.0

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

R3
3.0

8.0

5.0
10.0

9.0

7.0

6.0

1.0

2.0

11.0

12.0

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

Total
8.0

14.0

15.0
20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

20.0

30.0

37.0

38.0

54.0

62.0

63.0

63.0

65.0

66.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

Nett
8.0

14.0

15.0
20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

20.0

30.0

37.0

38.0

54.0

62.0

63.0

63.0

65.0

66.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

www.laser.asn.au




