NSW/ACT State Championships 2018

Canberra Yacht Club

4.7 Rig

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	BoatNo	Boat	Helmname	Club	Rig	Division	M/F	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	212283	Little Choppies	Brooke Wilson	RSYS and DBSC	4.7	4.7 U16	Female	1.0	(3.0)	2.0	1.0	7.0	4.0
2nd	207493	The Force Awakens	Daniel Costandi	RSYS/GRSC/DBSC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	6.0	4.0
3rd	206751	Salty	Evie Saunders	RSYS/MYC/DBSC	4.7	4.7 U16	Female	(7.0)	2.0	3.0	4.0	16.0	9.0
4th	196426	Harold	James Henderson	WASC/MPASC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	4.0	(6.0)	4.0	5.0	19.0	13.0
5th	215054	Slick	Oliver Gordon	RPAYC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	5.0	(9.0)	6.0	3.0	23.0	14.0
6th	163901	Weasel On Edge	Taj Duff	GLYC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	6.0	4.0	5.0	(7.0)	22.0	15.0
7th	202852	Dream	Morgan Wells	RPAYC	4.7	4.7 U18	Male	3.0	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	23.0	16.0
8th	202764	Snoozy	Nicole Henderson	WASC/MPASC	4.7	4.7 U18	Female	9.0	5.0	(11.0)	8.0	33.0	22.0
9th	205007	Equilibrium	Bronwyn Mitchell	DAC	4.7	Open	Female	8.0	10.0	9.0	(22.0 DNC)	49.0	27.0
10th	207865	TIK2	Ian Louis	CYC/RSYS/DBSC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	12.0	(22.0 DNF)	8.0	9.0	51.0	29.0
11th	203792	N/A	Charles Smith	RSYS	4.7	4.7 U18	Male	11.0	8.0	(13.0)	12.0	44.0	31.0
12th	178624	Interceptor	Dillon McGrath	Canberra YC	4.7	Open	Male	(13.0)	11.0	10.0	10.0	44.0	31.0
13th	211546	Hooroo	Noah Quinlan	Avalon SC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	10.0	(13.0)	12.0	11.0	46.0	33.0
14th	209561	East Is Up	Bayley Taylor	RPAYC	4.7	4.7 U16	Female	14.0	12.0	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	70.0	48.0
15th	20674	No Name	Joe Hogbin- Bourne	Canberra YC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	16.0	14.0	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	74.0	52.0
16th	145535	Moss-quito	Alexander Moss	Canberra YC	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	15.0	15.0	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	74.0	52.0
17th	257868	Play Buoy	Samuel Freeman	Canberra YC	4.7	4.7 U18	Male	17.0	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	83.0	61.0
18th	202851	Nemo	Annabelle Connery	Canberra YC	4.7	4.7 U16	Female	18.0	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	84.0	62.0
19th	169695		Eve Anderson	CYC	4.7	4.7 U18	Female	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	88.0	66.0
19th	20280	Athena	Sophia Mellink	Canberra YC	4.7	Open	Female	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	88.0	66.0
19th	188795	No Name	Xavier McLachlan	RSYS	4.7	4.7 U16	Male	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	88.0	66.0

Radial Rig

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

			Tilou: +, Disourus	. 1, 10 Count. 3, En		, cooming	System.	Appen				-	
Rank		Boat	Helmname	Club	Rig	Division	M/F	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	206399	Marge	Jordan Makin	Belmont 16s	Radial	Open	Male	1.0	1.0	(6.0)	2.0	10.0	4.0
2nd	212881	Hodor	Maddie O'Shea	RSYS, DBSC	Radial	Radial U19	Female	3.0	2.0	2.0	(4.0)	11.0	7.0
3rd	214416	ZWS	Zac West	RSYS/DBSC	Radial	Radial U19	Male	4.0	3.0	1.0	(5.0)	13.0	8.0
4th	214424	Remarkable	Mark Louis	CYC/RSYS/DBSC	Radial	Radial U19	Male	2.0	(5.0)	3.0	3.0	13.0	8.0
5th	212858	Little Miss Persist	Sylvie Stannage	RSYS DBSC	Radial	Radial U17	Female	(6.0)	6.0	4.0	1.0	17.0	11.0
6th	211511	Brand New	Paige Caldecoat	B16ftSC/SLMASC	Radial	Radial U19	Female	5.0	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	20.0	14.0
7th	206017	Adios	Kevin Phillips	GSC	Radial	GGM	Male	(12.0)	8.0	8.0	7.0	35.0	23.0
8th	202583		Richard Dreverman	VYC	Radial	GM	Male	9.0	12.0	7.0	(27.0 DNC)	55.0	28.0
9th	206044	Ripple Effect	Rod Baillie	Lake Jindabyne SC	Radial	Master	Male	16.0	14.0	9.0	(27.0 DNC)	66.0	39.0
10th	206004	Misties Fool	Tony Ryan	CYC	Radial	GGM	Male	8.0	7.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	69.0	42.0
11th	203797	Lasser	Martin Linsley	CYC	Radial	GGM	Male	7.0	9.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	70.0	43.0
12th	202722	Ankle Biter	Stuart Allan	Canberra YC	Radial	GGM	Male	(27.0 DNC)	11.0	10.0	27.0 DNC	75.0	48.0
13th	212850	JUZ	Garry Robberds	Abbotsford 12ft Sailing Club	Radial	Master	Male	13.0	10.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	77.0	50.0
14th	161228	No Name	Aris Dimitracopoulos	Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron	Radial	Radial U19	Male	11.0	13.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	78.0	51.0
15th	191630	Mostly Harmless	Steve Osborne	Lake Jindabyne SC	Radial	GGM	Male	15.0	16.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	85.0	58.0
16th	169676	Shakira	Mark Baker	GSC	Radial	GGM	Male	10.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	91.0	64.0
17th	190349	No Name	Martin van Weel	Lake Jindabyne SC	Radial	GM	Male	14.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	95.0	68.0
18th	207819	Quickdraw	Kerry Mcgaw	Lake Jindabyne SC	Radial	GM	Male	(27.0 DNF)	15.0	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	96.0	69.0
19th	148678	F=ma	Wyatt Boyce	Canberra YC	Radial	Radial U19	Male	17.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	98.0	71.0
20th	168127	Coriolis Effect	Cadel Boyce	Canberra YC	Radial	Radial U19	Male	18.0	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	99.0	72.0
21st	206747	No Name	Kane Rowe	Canberra YC	Radial	Radial U17	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0
21st	169690	Paranoid Android	Tim Chatfield	Canberra YC	Radial	4.7 U18	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0
21st	207193	Green Machine	Tom Green	wsc	Radial	Radial U17	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0
21st	169694		Adam Lucas	Lake Keepit Sailing Club	Radial	Radial U17	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0
21st	191640	Torr	Gote Vikstrom	Lake Jindabyne sailing club	Radial	GGM	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0
21st	199233	SeaCure	Neil Hibbard	Abbotsford 12ft SC	Radial	GGM	Male	(27.0 DNC)	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	27.0 DNC	108.0	81.0

Standard Rig

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	BoatNo	Boat	Helmname	Club	Rig	Division	M/F	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	214456	No Name	Steve Gunther	PMYC	Standard	GM	Male	2.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	199093	Aussie Shark	Jeff Loosemore	MHASC and GRSC	Standard	GGM	Male	1.0	5.0	8.0	14.0	14.0
3rd	202645	Boat of Pain	Bruce Paine	Canberra YC	Standard	GM	Male	3.0	7.0	5.0	15.0	15.0
4th	215011	Send it	lan Saunders	MYC	Standard	Master	Male	6.0	4.0	10.0	20.0	20.0
5th	190362	Wiggle	Robert Lowndes	MHASC	Standard	GGM	Male	7.0	6.0	9.0	22.0	22.0
6th	202799	Dash	Rick Longbottom	CYC/RANSA	Standard	GM	Male	5.0	11.0	7.0	23.0	23.0
7th	206746	The Business Partnership	Warwick Foy	MHASC	Standard	GGM	Male	8.0	12.0	4.0	24.0	24.0
8th	206046	UB	David Edmiston	GSC	Standard	GGM	Male	10.0	8.0	6.0	24.0	24.0
9th	214444	Slow Coach	Brett Beyer	WSC	Standard	Master	Male	25.0 OCS	1.0	1.0	27.0	27.0
10th	208777		Oskar Hansen	RSYS/MHASC/DBSC	Standard	Standard U21	Male	25.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	29.0	29.0
11th	209528	Endless Summer	Graham Jennings	MHASC	Standard	GM	Male	9.0	10.0	11.0	30.0	30.0
12th	187894	The Interceptor	Jeffrey Cribbin	Lane Cove 12 Ft SSC	Standard	Open	Male	11.0	14.0	12.0	37.0	37.0
13th	196435	Bullet	Steve Bryant	RPAYC	Standard	GM	Male	4.0	9.0	25.0 DNC	38.0	38.0
14th	160299	Off The Hook	Steve Hart	Canberra YC	Standard	Open	Male	14.0	15.0	25.0 DNC	54.0	54.0
15th	178781	No Name	Kurt Sims	MHASC	Standard	Apprentice	Male	12.0	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	62.0	62.0
16th	202627	Brain Damage	Steve Leicester	CYC	Standard	GM	Male	25.0 DNF	13.0	25.0 DNC	63.0	63.0
17th	197655	No Name	Edward Louis	CYC	Standard	Master	Male	13.0	25.0 DNF	25.0 DNC	63.0	63.0
18th	199012	L1	Simon Doherty	ANU Sailing Club	Standard	Apprentice	Male	15.0	25.0 DNF	25.0 DNC	65.0	65.0
19th	187898	Number Juan	Juan Guerschman	ANU Sailing Club	Standard	Apprentice	Male	16.0	25.0 DNF	25.0 DNC	66.0	66.0
20th	176163	Mike 1	Adam Lucas	Lake Keepit Sailing Club	Standard	Standard U21	Male	25.0 DNF	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	75.0	75.0
20th	193385	Rapid Fire	David Taylor	RPAYC	Standard	Master	Male	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	75.0	75.0
20th	203796	Unshackled 2	Philip Marsh	Abbotsford 12 Foot Sailing Club	Standard	GGM	Male	25.0 DNF	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	75.0	75.0
20th	203757	Wee Baud	Mike Dunne	DBSC	Standard	Master	Male	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	75.0	75.0
20th	202916	Perceived Reality	Greg Williams	Wagga Wagga Sailing Club	Standard	Apprentice	Male	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	75.0	75.0